DRIP TRAYS TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CONDENSATE COLLECTION TRAYS
DRIP TRAYS
•	 Easy to handle – less
than 1kg each
•	 Tapered outlet fits 16mm (5/8”)
or 18mm (3/4”) hose pipe
•	 Concave profile ensures effective water drainage
•	 Recessed, surface-flush drain pipe adaptor minimises standing water in the tray
•	 Three sizes to suit many applications
•	 1/2” BSP mail thread on drain outlet
•	 Tray
• 	2 x hangers
• 	Fixings
•	 Installation instructions
Part code Description Width Length
CCT-790 Lightweight tray - small 390mm 790mm
CCT-940 Lightweight tray - large 420mm 940mm
Part code Description Width Length Depth Weight
CCTM-800 Metal tray - small 400mm 800mm 25mm 5.23kg
CCTM-1080 Metal tray - 1080mm 500mm 1080mm 25mm 7.5kg
CCTM-1100 Metal tray - medium 400mm 1100mm 25mm 6.9kg
CCTM-1300 Metal tray - 1300mm 550mm 1300mm 25mm 8.8kg
CCTM-1400 Metal tray - large 400mm 1400mm 25mm 8.3kg
CONDENSATE COLLECTION TRAYS
FEATURES
FEATURES
Lightweight trays